Bronchostop Tos 20 pastillas blandas

€8.64

Soft pills to relieve productive cough and soften irritated throat

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What BRONCHOSTOP® Cough Soft Pills is and what it is used for
Bronchostop® Cough Soft Pills is a traditional herbal medicine for productive cough associated with a cold and to soothe a sore throat. Based exclusively on its traditional use.
BRONCHOSTOP® Cough Soft Pills is a medicine for adults, adolescents and children over 6 years of age.

You should consult a doctor if it worsens or does not improve after 5 days of treatment.

How to take BRONCHOSTOP® Cough soft tablets
Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. If in doubt, consult your doctor or pharmacist again.

The recommended dose for adults and adolescents over 6 years of age is:

Adults and adolescents over 12 years old:
1 - 2 pills every 4 hours (4 times a day). If necessary, a maximum of 12 soft pills can be taken per day.

Children between 6 and 12 years:
1 tablet 3 times a day.

Children under 6 years:
The use of this medicine is not recommended in children under 6 years.

The recommended duration of treatment is 5 days. Do not continue the treatment without first consulting your doctor about the advisability of continuing it. Observe the warnings and cautions in section 2.

Administration form:
For oral use (suck the pill until it dissolves in the mouth).

If you take more BRONCHOSTOP® Cough soft tablets than you should:
If you have accidentally taken more than the recommended dose for this medicine, the side effects may intensify. If any of these side effects is serious, tell your doctor. He / she will be able to decide what action to take.

If you forget to take BRONCHOSTOP® Cough soft tablets
Do not take a double dose to make up for a missed dose. If you have any further questions on the use of this medicine, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

LEAFLET